AK Maratonac - Novi Beograd

USCE - 2007.
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Gl. trka - 21100 m
Ime i prezime
Goran Stojiljkovic
Sreten Ninkovic
Dejan Bogicevic
Aleksandar NeSevski
Zeljko Celikovic
Mirko Stankovic
SaSa Antic

Nikola ToSic

MiSa Jahoda
Zoran Suzanovic
Nikola Jevtic
Zlatko Piperski
DuSan Obradovic
Ana Subotic
Snezana Kostic
Vladimir Cvejic
Nemanja Nikolic
Vladimir Raskovic
Drago Knezevic
Zoran Solar

Ivan Cernih
Jovica Peulic

MiloS Merdzanovic
Goran Marcic

Aca Krstic
Sandra Stolic
Dragan Kamber
Miroslav Pajic
Slavko Dimitric
Milorad Petrovic
Vojislav Gelevski
Sava Sajko

Milutin Petkovic
Zoran Zivlak

Luka Canji
Aleksandar Bokarev
Dragutin Krstajic
BoZo Stula

Radoje Mimovic
Dusan Zivkovic
Goran Boricic
Milan Ostojic
Branislav Velikovic

god Klub, mesto

1979 Leskovac

1972 AK C. Zvezda

1972 AK Vozd -Jagodina
1978 AK Kosovo polje
1969 AK UzZice

1984 AK C. Zvezda

1963 AK Metalac -Valjevo
1977 Hermes - Beograd
1964 AK Kometa -Beograd
1958 AK Veteran - Paracin
1988 Ironman - Beograd
1959 AK Maratonac - N.Bgd
1969 MUP Srbije-Vunca
1983 AK Javor - lvanjica
1984 AK Uzice

1979 TK Dynamic - N. Sad
1982 TK Dynamic - N. Sad
1975 TK Dynamic - N. Sad
1948 Beograd

1959 AK Veteran - Beograd
1960 AK Veteran- B. Karlovac
1981 Cacak

1979 Hermes - Beograd
1976 Beograd

1965 AK Car Konstantin - Ni$
1984 AK C. Zvezda

1948 BAS - Beograd

1961 AK Veteran - Beograd
1955 AK Veteran - Beograd
1944 AK Veteran - Jagodina
1983 TK Mihajlo Pupin-Bgd
1983 TK Mihajlo Pupin-Bgd
1963 Ironman - Beograd
1960 TK Dynamic - N. Sad
1986 Hermes - Zrenjanin
1964 AK Veteran - Beograd
1968 Beograd

1947 AK Veteran - Beograd
1963 TK Mihajlo Pupin-Bgd
1954 Becejprevoz - Becej
1961 Beograd

1967 Trpcevski - Grocka
1948 AK Indija
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vreme

:10:30,0
:11:00,0
:12:40,0
:15:00,0
:15:50,0
:17:40,0
:20:30,0
:21:30,0
:22:40,0
:23:30,0
:23:50,0
:24:10,0
:25:40,0
:25:40,0
:26:30,0
:30:30,0
:31:40,0
:31:50,0
:32:50,0
:35:40,0
:35:50,0
:35:50,0
:35:50,0
:35;30,0
:36:20,0
:37:20,0
:37:30,0
:37:50,0
:38:20,0
:38:50,0
:39:40,0
:39:50,0
:40:10,0
:41:00,0
:43:10,0
:44:10,0
:44:30,0

IN
IN

:5'0,0

:45:50,0
:47:50,0
:48:10,0
:48:20,0
:48:50,0

M40
Sz
M50
M40
M50
M60

M40
M40

M40

M60
M40
M50
M40
M40
M50



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Zeljko Graovac
Goran Prohaska
Srecko Micic
Zivan Dronjak
Pula Katatic
Tomica Delibacic
Zorica Antic
Milica Mitrovic
Zoran Rosic
Miloje Andric
Milo§ Stojanovic
MiloS Antonic
Blagoje Paunovic
Vlada Stevanovic
Jovan Crnogorac
Rajko Boric

SaSa Stolic

a

1965 AK C. Zvezda

1980 Beograd

1958 AK Veteran - Beograd
1947 AK Maratonac-N-Bgd
1948 AK Maratonac- N.Sad
1953 Beograd

1963 AK Metalac - Valjevo
1988 AK 21.maj - Beograd
1958 OS D. Maksimovic-Bgd
1931 AK Veteran - Beograd
1959 Zemun

1936 AK Vidovdan99-N. Bgd
1954 N. Beograd

1934 AK Veteran - Beograd
1962 TK Mihajlo Pupin-Bgd
1954 AK Veteran - Beograd
1981 AK C. Zvezda
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:51:
:53:
:56:
:58:
:59:
:00:
:00:
:03:
:03:
:09:
:10:
:13:
:15:
:15:

40,0
50,0
30,0
40,0
10,0
40,0
50,0
10,0
20,0
30,0
00,0
16,0
40,0
50,0

M40

M40
M60
M50
M50
Sz
Sz
M40
M70
M40
M70
M50
M70
M40
M50



